150 Jahrjubilaumsschiessen
Feldschiitzenverein Hohentannen-Heldswil

Vereinsrangliste - Kategorie 2

31.05.2024 - 09.06.2024

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Heckemos, Schiitzen

Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Tobel, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wiesen, Militarschiitzenverein
Niederneunforn-Wilen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Guttingen-Kesswil, Schiitzenverein

Birwinken, Schiitzen

Leimbach TG, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein

Marwil, Schiitzenverein

Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Landschlacht-Scherzingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft

Ebnat-Kappel, Schiitzenverein
Kummertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederbiiren, Schiitzenverein
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiitzen
Kreuzlingen, Schiitzenverein

Uesslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Raperswilen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Anz.Teiln.
22
19
11
14
18
20
19
16
15
13
11
14
11
14
14
12
13
13
16
11
10
10
11
10

Pfl.-Res.
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Preis
94.632
94.184
92.646
92.384
92.368
92.258
91.972
91.586
91.486
91.300
91.064
89.944
89.456
89.322
88.846
88.682
88.682
88.282
87.938
87.452
87.400
86.200
84.840
80.200
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Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Wilen - Rickenbach, Schiitzen 2 9 10
Eschlikon, Schiitzen 2 9 10
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 8 10
Basadingen, Freiwilliger Schiessverein 2 7 10
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 7 10
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 2 6 10
Thurtal-Hiittlingen, Schiitzenverein 2 4 10
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein 2 3 10
Heiden, Feldschiitzen 2 3 10
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein 2 2 10
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft 2 1 10
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